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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:37:07PM

Assembly District 67

 21,873 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 631 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 218 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,722 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,722 

 17,077 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,407 HYMAN DRUSIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,346 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 650 WILLIAM H. RAUDENBUSH (STAND UP TOGETHER)

 1 BENJAMIN A JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RAUDENBASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FERIAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEGGIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MORLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL HEAFITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY E. NASS (WRITE-IN)

 4 HENRY NASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARC FLIEDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 44 MEL WYMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA ELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCESS LEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HARARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIAM BAWL (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL CAMPO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,564 

Unrecorded  1,158 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:37:07PM

Assembly District 68

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 HYMAN DRUSIN (REPUBLICAN)

 0 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 0 WILLIAM H. RAUDENBUSH (STAND UP TOGETHER)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:37:07PM

Assembly District 69

 14,283 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 470 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 149 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,902 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,902 

 11,375 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,086 HYMAN DRUSIN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,340 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 295 WILLIAM H. RAUDENBUSH (STAND UP TOGETHER)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIS PRETZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY SHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAREY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE KANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORCORAN BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA F GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ONG HA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY E. NASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYAM RAUDEN BYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYMAN RAUDEN BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY BURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KELLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN M. WARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 LISE MARTINA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARC FLIEDNER (WRITE-IN)

 13 MEL WYMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH LASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICIA ERNST (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETE KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MUELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONDA HAUBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAR GUMUSYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,157 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:37:07PM

Unrecorded  745 

Assembly District 75

 1,461 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 44 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,519 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,519 

 1,066 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (DEMOCRATIC)

 238 HYMAN DRUSIN (REPUBLICAN)

 85 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 28 WILLIAM H. RAUDENBUSH (STAND UP TOGETHER)

 1 BEN PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DALDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH MENDELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MEL WYMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA HARARY (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,425 

Unrecorded  94 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:37:07PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 37,617 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,145 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 381 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  39,143 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  39,143 

 29,518 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,731 HYMAN DRUSIN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,771 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WORKING FAMILIES)

 973 WILLIAM H. RAUDENBUSH (STAND UP TOGETHER)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIS PRETZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY SHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN A JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL RAUDENBASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FERIAND (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAREY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 CARY GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEGGIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE KANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORCORAN BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DALDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MORLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA F GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID OWENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL HEAFITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ONG HA (WRITE-IN)

 2 HENRY E. NASS (WRITE-IN)

 4 HENRY NASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYAM RAUDEN BYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYMAN RAUDEN BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY BURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KELLUM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:37:07PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 JOHN LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH MENDELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN M. WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 LISE MARTINA (WRITE-IN)

 6 MARC FLIEDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 59 MEL WYMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA ELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH LASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICIA ERNST (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETE KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCESS LEA (WRITE-IN)

 2 REBECCA HARARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MITCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MUELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONDA HAUBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE ELDRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAR GUMUSYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIAM BAWL (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL CAMPO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  37,146 

Unrecorded  1,997 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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